
19-34 李思 Li Si CHN
郭雨萱 Guo Yuxuan CHN
李倩 Li Qian CHN
梁艳青 Liang Yanqing CHN
陈芷恩 Chen Zhi'en MAC

35-39 Anastasiia Riabochkina RUS
邱文璇 Qiu Wenxuan CHN
郭诗卉 Guo Shihui CHN

40-44 严静雅 Yan Jingya CHN
刘燕颐 Liu Yanyi HKG
于丹艺 Yu Danyi CHN

45-49 吴土娣 Wu Tudi CHN
李曦 Li Xi CHN
李湛波 Li Zhanbo CHN

50-54 于淑敏 Yu Shumin CHN
刘亚元 Liu Yayuan CHN
邱泳梅 Qiu Yongmei CHN

55-59 蔡兰娃 Cai Lanwa CHN
余明岚 Yu Minglan CHN

60-64 Luz Fabiola  Rueda Oppliger CHE

19-34 徐兆亮 Xu Zhaoliang CHN
陈浩 Chen Hao CHN
周诚 Zhou Cheng CHN
Oh Jongwon KOR
张真义 Zhang Zhenyi CHN
Choi Dohyun KOR
夏威 Xia Wei CHN
杜观 Du Guan CHN
罗家裕 Luo Jiayu CHN
吴迪 Wu Di CHN
杨国威 Yang Guowei CHN
何浩东 He Haodong CHN

MEN TIME TRIAL

WOMEN TIME TRIAL



黄兴海 Huang Xinghai CHN
35-39 吴云飞 Wu Yunfei CHN

侍宗康 Shi Zongkang CHN
Jonathan Cameron Wall GBR
郭满华 Guo Manhua MAC
Bagus Hefnar IDN
Ip Shiu Chun Jonathan HKG
Rusanenka Artsiom BLR
李凯森 Li Kaisen CHN
易保阳 Yi Baoyang CHN
樊星 Fan Xing CHN
Sparrow Morgan SGP
Pierre Veyret FRA
Shamus Tung SGP
宝强 Bao Qiang CHN

40-44 范伟 Fan Wei CHN
William Taylor Price USA
张敬炜 Zhang Jingwei HKG
戴涛 Dai Tao CHN
Roy Aldrie Wihdijanto IDN
Wesley Elder GBR
唐磊 Tang Lei CHN
Nicholas Jones GBR
王兆辉 Wang Zhaohui CHN
Kobayashi Ryo JPN
邓宏业 Deng Hongye HKG

45-49 Michael Naert BEL
白景波 Bai Jingbo CHN
金玉林 Jin Yulin CHN
Andrei Karatsenka BLR
梁達志 Liang Dazhi HKG
于学宾 Yu Xuebin CHN
Andrei Buyanouski BLR

50-54 何炜斌 He Weibin HKG
Paul Salisbury AUS
赖欢 Lai Huan CHN
Cheung Chi Kiu HKG

55-59 Fujimoto Hideki JPN
Roberto Maria De Pardi ITA
白世勤 Bai Shiqin CHN

60-64 麦伟明 Mai Weiming HKG
湯志雄 Tang Zhixiong HKG
张运伍 Zhang Yunwu CHN

65-69 Mark Rupert AUS
Ankhbayar Gurdorj MNG
Zeinulla Kakimzhanov KAZ

75-79 Philip Norris AUS



19-34 李思 Li Si CHN
梁艳青 Liang Yanqing CHN
冯锦 Feng Jin CHN
郭雨萱 Guo Yuxuan CHN
李倩 Li Qian CHN
张冰月 Zhang Bingyue HKG
Rita Loh SGP
王雪婷 Wang Xueting CHN
邓诗颖 Deng Shiying HKG
张丽霞 Zhang Lixia CHN

35-39 季幽 Ji You CHN
邱文璇 Qiu Wenxuan CHN
刘玮 Liu Wei CHN
郭诗卉 Guo Shihui CHN

40-44 Alae Brand AUS
吴凡 Wu Fan CHN
严静雅 Yan Jingya CHN

45-49 李曦 Li Xi CHN
吴土娣 Wu Tudi CHN
张乐思 Zhang Lesi HKG

50-54 刘晖 Liu Hui CHN
于淑敏 Yu Shumin CHN
黎汉琼 Li Hanqiong CHN

55-59 蔡兰娃 Cai Lanwa CHN
余明岚 Yu Minglan CHN
陈红 Chen Hong CHN

60-64 Jennifer Slawta USA
陈冰 Chen Bing CHN
张琍 Zhang Li CHN

19-34 陈浩 Chen Hao CHN
徐兆亮 Xu Zhaoliang CHN
周诚 Zhou Cheng CHN
夏威 Xia Wei CHN
Oh Jongwon KOR
罗家裕 Luo Jiayu CHN
鄭宏軒 Zheng Hongxuan HKG
Smith Channing Forrester ZAF
Choi Dohyun KOR
黄俊杰 Huang Junjie CHN
张真义 Zhang Zhenyi CHN
杜观 Du Guan CHN
陳日天  Chen Ritian HKG

WOMEN GRANFONDO DAY 1

MEN GRANFONDO DAY 1



Andrei Agapov RUS
Chan Yau Kiu HKG
黄兴海 Huang Xinghai CHN
Lau Pok Him Ron HKG
孫子文 Sun Ziwen HKG
林明杰 Lin Mingjie CHN
周正 Zhou Zheng CHN
魏煌 Wei Huang HKG
黃朗熙 Huang Langxi HKG
杨国威 Yang Guowei CHN
赵方程 Zhao Fangcheng CHN
李兆弘 Li Zhaohong HKG
Leung Ching Wo HKG
谢信源 Xie Xinyuan CHN
张琛 Zhang Chen CHN
万文淞 Wan Wensong CHN
葛陈默 Ge Chenmo CHN
张夏晖 Zhang Xiahui CHN
吴程程 Wu Chengcheng CHN
吴泽宏 Wu Zehong CHN
孙辉 Sun Hui CHN
杨宇轩 Yang Yuxuan CHN
陈家健 Chen Jiajian CHN
王亮 Wang Liang CHN
姚翔 Yao Xiang CHN
徐启亮 Xu Qiliang CHN
乐丁菲 Le Dingfei CHN

35-39 Jonathan Cameron Wall GBR
侍宗康 Shi Zongkang CHN
Bagus Hefnar IDN
Pierre Veyret FRA
郭满华 Guo Manhua MAC
杨加捷 Yang Jiajie CHN
Yamada Essei JPN
易保阳 Yi Baoyang CHN
Sparrow Morgan SGP
李瑞 Li Rui CHN
孙孝钢 Sun Xiaogang CHN
吴云飞 Wu Yunfei CHN
Shamus Tung SGP
许文祥 Xu Wenxiang CHN
Rusanenka Artsiom BLR
陈柏奎 Chen Baikui CHN
韩中远 Han Zhongyuan CHN
谢海鹏 Xie Haipeng CHN
Kai-Raphael Koenig DEU
李陆明 Li Luming CHN
謝天祐 Xie Tianyou MAC



房茂祥 Fang Maoxiang CHN
Poon Lap San HKG
Hu Chen SGP
樊星 Fan Xing CHN

40-44 张敬炜 Zhang Jingwei HKG
范伟 Fan Wei CHN
Kobayashi Ryo JPN
Gleb Tiunov RUS
戴涛 Dai Tao CHN
邓宏业 Deng Hongye HKG
Yau Pak Shing HKG
Andy Chan USA
徐一 Xu Yi CHN
Nicholas Jones GBR
Moon In Young KOR
魏展尧 Wei Zhanyao CHN
Pietro Scognamiglio ITA
曾一力 Zeng Yili CHN
Wesley Elder GBR
姜飏 Jiang Yang CHN
于飞 Yu Fei CHN
Kacharzhuk Aliaksandr BLR

45-49 于学宾 Yu Xuebin CHN
金玉林 Jin Yulin CHN
Michael Naert BEL
梁達志 Liang Dazhi HKG
黄毅程 Huang Yicheng HKG
Miguel Andrade Dos Santos FonsecaPRT
白景波 Bai Jingbo CHN
Andrei Buyanouski BLR
Marco Scognamiglio ITA
Andrei Karatsenka BLR
Dominik Raza DEU
郑屹 Zheng Yi CHN
魏巍 Wei Wei CHN
谭德航 Tan Dehang CHN

50-54 Sven Dr. Grundmann DEU
戴志豪 Dai Zhihao HKG
Cristiano Tomasso ITA
赖欢 Lai Huan CHN
Katsuki Hirayama JPN
何炜斌 He Weibin HKG
李罡 Li Gang CHN
刘文东 Liu Wendong HKG
Shamber Vladislav RUS
徐法勇 Xu Fayong CHN

55-59 Alexander Araujo GBR
Liu Sung-Yen TWN



Vadim Yudkin RUS
Adrian Chapman GBR
Liam Winston IRL
Sai Teruhisa JPN
Lee Shyhchin USA
Tang Shu USA
Yerlan Shinturinov KAZ

60-64 谭启荣 Tan Qirong HKG
梁鸿德 Liang Hongde HKG
John Slawta USA
Inomata Kiyoshi JPN
麦伟明 Mai Weiming HKG
湯志雄 Tang Zhixiong HKG

65-69 Ankhbayar Gurdorj MNG
Mark Rupert AUS
伦迪文 Lun Diwen HKG
Norman Rydge AUS

70-74 Steven Bottomley GBR
陈国斌 Chen Guobin HKG

75-79 Philip Norris AUS

19-34 李思 Li Si CHN
郭雨萱 Guo Yuxuan CHN
梁艳青 Liang Yanqing CHN
冯锦 Feng Jin CHN
李倩 Li Qian CHN
陈芷恩 Chen Zhien MAC
王雪婷 Wang Xueting CHN

35-39 王祥梅 Wang Xiangmei CHN
邱文璇 Qiu Wenxuan CHN
季幽 Ji You CHN
刘玮 Liu Wei CHN

40-44 李晓洁 Li Xiaojie CHN
Alae Brand AUS
董媛媛 Dong Yuanyuan CHN

45-49 吴土娣 Wu Tudi CHN
李曦 Li Xi CHN
Chirudo Ogura JPN

50-54 刘晖 Liu Hui CHN
于淑敏 Yu Shumin CHN
黎汉琼 Li Hanqiong CHN

55-59 蔡兰娃 Cai Lanwa CHN
60-64 Jennifer Slawta USA

陈冰 Chen Bing CHN
Emer Hayes IRL

WOMEN GRANFONDO DAY 3



19-34 陈浩 Chen Hao CHN
Oh Jongwon KOR
Anton Breuste DEU
罗家裕 Luo Jiayu CHN
Choi Dohyun KOR
夏威 Xia Wei CHN
陈振刚 Chen Zhengang CHN
周诚 Zhou Cheng CHN
Smith Channing Forrester ZAF
魏煌 Wei Huang HKG
黄兴海 Huang Xinghai CHN
李兆弘 Li Zhaohong HKG
沈佳琦 Shen Jiaqi CHN
张真义 Zhang Zhenyi CHN
周正 Zhou Zheng CHN
Andrei Agapov RUS
黄明熠 Huang Mingyi CHN
廖杰 Liao Jie CHN
Lau Pok Him Ron HKG
Leung Ching Wo HKG
赵方程 Zhao Fangcheng CHN
李博圣 Li Bosheng CHN
杨国威 Yang Guowei CHN
王鹤茗 Wang Heming CHN
谢信源 Xie Xinyuan CHN
须云帆 Xu Yunfan CHN
寿秦浩 Shou Qinhao CHN
Chan Yau Kiu HKG

35-39 吴云飞 Wu Yunfei CHN
Bagus Hefnar IDN
王伟 Wang Wei CHN
马乐愉 Ma Leyu HKG
汪晨 Wang Chen CHN
Rusanenka Artsiom BLR
侍宗康 Shi Zongkang CHN
Pierre Veyret FRA
Jonathan Cameron Wall GBR
Shamus Tung SGP
Sparrow Morgan SGP
郭满华 Guo Manhua MAC
Shiu Chun Jonathan HKG
李瑞 Li Rui CHN
许文祥 Xu Wenxiang CHN
Ben Tweedie GBR

MEN GRANFONDO DAY 3



韩中远 Han Zhongyuan CHN
李陆明 Li Luming CHN
易保阳 Yi Baoyang CHN
Hu Chen SGP
符星 Fu Xing CHN
王磊 Wang Lei CHN

40-44 Kobayashi Ryo JPN
张敬炜 Zhang Jingwei HKG
范伟 Fan Wei CHN
Gleb Tiunov RUS
戴涛 Dai Tao CHN
William Taylor Price USA
Yau Pak Shing HKG
Kacharzhuk Aliaksandr BLR
Moon In Young KOR
魏展尧 Wei Zhanyao CHN
曾一力 Ceng Yili CHN
Nicholas Jones GBR
David Entes ISR
王圣辉 Wang Shenghui CHN
邓宏业 Deng Hongye HKG

45-49 梁達志 Liang Dazhi HKG
金玉林 Jin Yulin CHN
Michael Naert BEL
Andrei Karatsenka BLR
Dominik Raza DEU
Andrei Buyanouski BLR
白景波 Bai Jingbo CHN
魏巍 Wei Wei CHN
Hendrikus Lambertus  Maria Van NistelrooijNLD
黄攀 Huang Pan CHN
杨东升 Yang Dongsheng CHN

50-54 Sven Dr. Grundmann DEU
Gavin William Paul ZAF
Chris Denil BEL
Cristiano Tomasso ITA
Paul Salisbury AUS
李岩虎 Li Yanhu CHN
周凌 Zhou Ling CHN
Katsuki Hirayama JPN

55-59 Alexander Araujo GBR
Roberto Maria De Pardi ITA
Liu Sung-Yen TWN
Richard Maitland Whitworth GBR
张冰川 Zhang Bingchuan CHN
Liam Winston IRL
Laurent Balian FRA

60-64 湯志雄 Tang Zhixiong HKG



梁鸿德 Liang Hongde HKG
麦伟明 Mai Weiming HKG
Barry Doosey AUS

65-69 Daniel Oppliger CHE
Mark Rupert AUS
伦迪文 Lun Diwen HKG

70-74 陈国斌 Chen Guobin HKG
75-79 Philip Norris AUS

Marco Foa ITA


